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02.10.2018   Week 17 of 24Dienstag   19:00 Lanes 9 - 16

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 10 5 Trickbowler 125 45 526 58 39983 35499 623 2403 692 2679
2 14 1 Desperados 115 55 505 75 39635 35811 617 2245 672 2465
3 16 2 Keine Ahnung! 94 76 493 85 39060 33560 580 2173 671 2537
4 15 4 No Mercy 90 80 498 81 39645 35949 626 2276 682 2500
5 13 3 The Pin Hunter 77 93 515 66 36723 31639 601 2218 654 2542
6 12 6 Jacky´s 76 94 498 81 38709 32977 599 2122 700 2565
7 9 7 Lucky Strikes 60 110 493 85 33681 29225 589 2160 645 2384
8 11 8 Freestyle Bowlers 43 127 381 168 35068 24572 483 1705 625 2320

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON

9-10 No Mercy 503 540 562 591 2196 2 <---> The Pin Hunter 561 589 564 569 2283 8
11-12 Keine Ahnung! 539 523 585 570 2217 2 <---> Desperados 572 527 528 597 2224 8
13-14 Freestyle Bowlers 547 555 600 610 2312 6 <---> Lucky Strikes 570 525 560 614 2269 4
15-16 Jacky´s 561 567 556 600 2284 1 <---> Trickbowler 561 591 631 608 2391 9

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16
Today  7- 5  8- 6  3- 1  4- 2
Next Week  8- 1  4- 5  6- 2  3- 7

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
571 Trickbowler 2151 Trickbowler 631 Trickbowler 2391 Trickbowler
544 Desperados 2012 Desperados 614 Lucky Strikes 2312 Freestyle Bowlers
538 No Mercy 1984 No Mercy 610 Freestyle Bowlers 2284 Jacky´s

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 221 Mark Harrison 781 Mark Harrison 241 Mario Watz 839 Klaus Herrmann

216 Rene Herrmann 779 Klaus Herrmann 233 Rene Herrmann 831 Mario Watz
214 Mario Watz 752 Rene Herrmann 228 Mark Harrison 820 Rene Herrmann

Women 176 Silke Seitz 630 Elke Hess 218 Silke Seitz 757 Silke Seitz
172 Wasana Wurmbach 606 Elisabeth Schlier 213 Yupha ??? 750 Yupha ???
169 Elisabeth Schlier 606 Wasana Wurmbach 198 Wasana Wurmbach 750 Elke Hess

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
626 No Mercy 2403 Trickbowler 700 Jacky´s 2679 Trickbowler
623 Trickbowler 2276 No Mercy 692 Trickbowler 2565 Jacky´s
617 Desperados 2245 Desperados 682 No Mercy 2542 The Pin Hunter

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 Rene Herrmann 954 Rene Herrmann 302 Rene Herrmann 1026 Rene Herrmann

267 Hubert Hess 888 Hubert Hess 289 Uwe Faltin 924 Hubert Hess
265 Uwe Faltin 865 Mark Harrison 276 Hubert Hess 903 Uwe Schlier

Women 244 Wasana Wurmbach 788 Elke Hess 272 Wasana Wurmbach 916 Elke Hess
224 Elke Hess 757 Wasana Wurmbach 256 Elke Hess 869 Wasana Wurmbach
213 Elisabeth Schlier 708 Elisabeth Schlier 239 Elisabeth Schlier 813 Elisabeth Schlier

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Desperados
1 R Uwe Schlier 172 22 10892 63 699 631 185 141 139 160 625 705
2 R Elisabeth Schlier 166 27 9132 55 721 661 146 128 169 163 606 710

33 R Dietmar Hahn 167 26 3353 20 679 654 0 0
3 R Mark Harrison 191 7 10748 56 772 711 188 205 167 221 781 809

2 - Keine Ahnung!
35 R Wasana Wurmbach 166 27 10673 64 683 614 132 136 172 166 606 710
69 R Fabian Roberts 161 31 6795 42 657 610 0 0
23 Armim Umbach 166 27 9965 60 723 658 0 0
44 R Torsten Dienst 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 R Chris Umbach 178 17 2147 12 717 700 0 0
39 Silke Seitz 147 42 589 4 595 586 128 153 132 176 589 757
43 Yupha ??? 138 49 554 4 558 549 162 117 164 111 554 750
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

3 - The Pin Hunter
42 R Stefan Pötzl 164 28 8548 52 692 635 126 176 161 183 646 758
20 R Richard Trendel 167 26 7373 44 691 642 197 175 165 148 685 789
21 R Marcel Hassenpflug 184 12 2215 12 745 728 0 0
40 R Leandro Pedro 154 36 3082 20 638 613 0 0
38 R Uwe Faltin 170 24 6828 40 696 651 a160 a160 a160 a160 640 736
19 Ian Schneider 149 40 597 4 603 594 0 0

4 - No Mercy
47 R Elke Hess 161 31 10353 64 663 594 164 162 159 145 630 750
68 R Frank Rogalla 175 20 11241 64 727 658 149 155 158 183 645 721
30 oliver Ehrlich 162 30 651 4 653 644 0 0
67 L Hubert Hess 193 5 11580 60 836 771 137 170 192 210 709 725

5 - Trickbowler
7 R Alfred Hess 165 28 10618 64 670 601 a155 a155 a155 a155 620 732
6 R Klaus Herrmann 182 14 10210 56 770 709 201 183 200 195 779 839
5 R Rene Herrmann 179 16 10039 56 761 700 145 193 216 198 752 820
8 R Erhard Fronius 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 - Jacky´s
12 R Klaus Birk 156 35 8156 52 636 579 0 0
11 R Patrick Zutt 175 20 11240 64 728 659 169 159 170 167 665 741
10 R Mario Watz 167 26 9390 56 690 629 171 165 173 214 723 831
34 R Jörg Kowalski 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Wojciech Jaromin 127 58 3567 28 529 496 118 140 110 116 484 712
7 - Lucky Strikes

17 R Lars Schmitt 170 24 8887 52 689 632 a160 a160 a160 a160 640 736
16 R Amir Lahiji 156 35 5616 36 664 623 138 155 127 169 589 725
18 R Daniel Uwekoolani 167 26 9405 56 675 614 188 126 189 201 704 808
28 R Markus Fricke 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Jörg Winkelmann 132 54 528 4 536 527 0 0
36 Dieter Seitz 147 42 588 4 596 587 0 0
37 Jasmin Seitz 133 53 535 4 537 528 0 0

8 - Freestyle Bowlers
41 R Achim Frey 121 60 7804 64 492 423 108 134 121 159 522 762
48 R Matthias Sand 139 48 7274 52 566 509 143 142 165 164 614 810
49 R Sven Krause 121 60 7270 60 538 473 127 110 145 118 500 740
26 R Tobias Heinrich 164 28 1977 12 663 646 0 0
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Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

67 L Hubert Hess 193 5 11580 60 836 771 137 170 192 210 709 725
3 R Mark Harrison 191 7 10748 56 772 711 188 205 167 221 781 809

21 R Marcel Hassenpflug 184 12 2215 12 745 728 0 0
6 R Klaus Herrmann 182 14 10210 56 770 709 201 183 200 195 779 839
5 R Rene Herrmann 179 16 10039 56 761 700 145 193 216 198 752 820

13 R Chris Umbach 178 17 2147 12 717 700 0 0
68 R Frank Rogalla 175 20 11241 64 727 658 149 155 158 183 645 721
11 R Patrick Zutt 175 20 11240 64 728 659 169 159 170 167 665 741

1 R Uwe Schlier 172 22 10892 63 699 631 185 141 139 160 625 705
17 R Lars Schmitt 170 24 8887 52 689 632 a160 a160 a160 a160 640 736
38 R Uwe Faltin 170 24 6828 40 696 651 a160 a160 a160 a160 640 736
18 R Daniel Uwekoolani 167 26 9405 56 675 614 188 126 189 201 704 808
10 R Mario Watz 167 26 9390 56 690 629 171 165 173 214 723 831
33 R Dietmar Hahn 167 26 3353 20 679 654 0 0
20 R Richard Trendel 167 26 7373 44 691 642 197 175 165 148 685 789
23 Armim Umbach 166 27 9965 60 723 658 0 0

7 R Alfred Hess 165 28 10618 64 670 601 a155 a155 a155 a155 620 732
26 R Tobias Heinrich 164 28 1977 12 663 646 0 0
42 R Stefan Pötzl 164 28 8548 52 692 635 126 176 161 183 646 758
30 oliver Ehrlich 162 30 651 4 653 644 0 0
69 R Fabian Roberts 161 31 6795 42 657 610 0 0
12 R Klaus Birk 156 35 8156 52 636 579 0 0
16 R Amir Lahiji 156 35 5616 36 664 623 138 155 127 169 589 725
40 R Leandro Pedro 154 36 3082 20 638 613 0 0
19 Ian Schneider 149 40 597 4 603 594 0 0
36 Dieter Seitz 147 42 588 4 596 587 0 0
48 R Matthias Sand 139 48 7274 52 566 509 143 142 165 164 614 810
22 Jörg Winkelmann 132 54 528 4 536 527 0 0

4 Wojciech Jaromin 127 58 3567 28 529 496 118 140 110 116 484 712
41 R Achim Frey 121 60 7804 64 492 423 108 134 121 159 522 762
49 R Sven Krause 121 60 7270 60 538 473 127 110 145 118 500 740

8 R Erhard Fronius 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 R Markus Fricke 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 R Jörg Kowalski 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 R Torsten Dienst 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

35 R Wasana Wurmbach 166 27 10673 64 683 614 132 136 172 166 606 710
2 R Elisabeth Schlier 166 27 9132 55 721 661 146 128 169 163 606 710

47 R Elke Hess 161 31 10353 64 663 594 164 162 159 145 630 750
39 Silke Seitz 147 42 589 4 595 586 128 153 132 176 589 757
43 Yupha ??? 138 49 554 4 558 549 162 117 164 111 554 750
37 Jasmin Seitz 133 53 535 4 537 528 0 0

BLS-2013/Pro licensed to Uwe Schlier  Bowling Center FriedbergBLS-2013/Pro licensed to Uwe Schlier  Bowling Center FriedbergBLS-2013/Pro licensed to Uwe Schlier  Bowling Center FriedbergBLS-2013/Pro licensed to Uwe Schlier  Bowling Center FriedbergBLS-2013/Pro licensed to Uwe Schlier  Bowling Center FriedbergBLS-2013/Pro licensed to Uwe Schlier  Bowling Center FriedbergBLS-2013/Pro licensed to Uwe Schlier  Bowling Center FriedbergBLS-2013/Pro licensed to Uwe Schlier  Bowling Center FriedbergBLS-2013/Pro licensed to Uwe Schlier  Bowling Center Friedberg04.10.2018  10:46  Page 3 of 3


